

\210
Cr1.A.No. 504 OF 2001

ITEM No.42

Court No. 4

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Cr1.M.P.No. 2824/2001 in
Criminal Appeal.No. 504/2001

M/S. IPOUR GKC AND RKC & SONS & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE REP.BY STATION HOUSE OFFICER & ORS

Respondent (s)

(For bail)

Date : 20/04/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAIAK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE

For Appellant (s)

Mr. T.Raja,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

The appellant be released on bail to the satisfaction
of learned Special Judge, Pondicherry.

.SP1

(J.S. Rawat)
Court Master

(Suneet Bala Sharma)
Court Master