

IT E M NO.7

COUR T NO.R- 2

S E C T I O N IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S.G. SHAH

C R I M I N A L A P P E A L N O ( s ) . 5 0 4 O F 2 0 0 1

M/S I P O U R G K C A N D R K C & S O N S

A p p e l l a n t ( s )

V E R S U S

S T A T E R E P . B Y S T A T I O N H O U S E O F F I C E R

R e s p o n d e n t ( s )

(With Office Report)

Date: 26 / 0 7 / 2 0 0 7 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. T. Raja, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Subra moniu m Pra s a d, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In view of directions dated 17 th June, 2 0 0 7 , all Criminal Appeals upto the year 2 0 0 2 is required to be listed before the Hon'ble Court at the earliest, without waiting for additional documents.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(S.G. Shah)  
Registra r

MG

IT E M NO.7

COUR T NO.R- 2

S E C T I O N IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S.G. SHAH

C R I M I N A L A P P E A L N O ( s ) . 5 0 4 O F 2 0 0 1

M/S I P O U R G K C A N D R K C & S O N S

A p p e l l a n t ( s )

V E R S U S

S T A T E R E P . B Y S T A T I O N H O U S E O F F I C E R

R e s p o n d e n t ( s )

(With Office Report)

Date: 26 / 0 7 / 2 0 0 7 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. T. Raja,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Subra moniu m Pra s a d,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In view of directions dated 17 th June, 2 0 0 7 , all Criminal Appeals upto the year 2 0 0 2 is required to be listed before the Hon'ble Court at the earliest, without waiting for additional documents.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(S.G. Shah)  
Registra r

MG